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MIDTERM SCHEDULE  

SEMESTER I 2017/2018 
 

Day Time Smt Course 
Code 

Course/Amou
nt of Student 

Room Lecturers 

Monday 
2 -10-17 

07.15 – 
09.15 

I KHU 1051 General 
Animal 
Husbandry 
(171) 

301 
R.Sem2 

101 

Dr.  Irkham Widiyono, DVM.; Dr.  Dhirgo Adji, 
DVM., MP.; Dr.  Yuriadi, DVM., MP;  Slamet 
Raharjo, DVM., MP.  

 09.30 – 
11.30 

III KHU 2042 Veterinary 
Physiology II 

(183) 

301 
R.Sem2 

101 

Dr.  Sarmin, DVM., MP.; Dr.  Amelia Hana, 
DVM., MP.; Prof. Dr.  Pudji Astuti, DVM., MP.;  

Yudha Heru Fibrianto, DVM., MP.PhD. ; Dr.  
Claude Mona Airin, DVM., MP.;  Muhammad 
Tauhid Nursalim, DVM., MSc. 

 11.45 – 
13.45 

V KHU 3083 Veterinary  
Virology and 
Viral   
Diseases (177) 

301 
R.Sem2 

101 

Prof.  Widya Asmara, DVM., SU.,PhD; Prof. Dr.  
AETH Wahyuni, DVM., MSI; Dr.  Surya 
Amanu, DVM., SU; Dr.  Tri Untari, DVM., MSi; 
Dr.  M. Haryadi Wibowo, DVM., MP.;  Sidna 
Artanto, DVM., MBiotech. 

 14.00 – 

16.00 

VII KHU 4034 Veterinary 

Resceptir and 
Pharmacy 
(183) 

301 

R.Sem2 
101 

Dwi Cahyo Budi Setiawan, DVM., MSc.;  Puspa 

Wikan Sari, DVM., SU.; Dr.  Agustina Dwi 
Wijayanti, DVM., MP.; Dr.  R. Gagak Donny S, 
DVM., MP., MPd.; Ida Fitriana, Sfarm., Apt, 
MSc. 

Tuesday
3-10-17 

07.15 – 
09.15 

I KHU 1011 Osteology, 
Arthrology, 
Myology dan  
Splanchnology 
(171) 

301 
R.Sem2 

101 

Dwi Liliek Kusindarta, DVM., MP., Ph.D.; Dr.  
Hery Wijayanto, DVM., MP;  Woro Danur 
Wendo, DVM., MSc.  
 

09.30 – 
11.30 

III KHU 2092 Veterinary 
Parasitic 
Disease (191) 

301 
R.Sem2 

101 

Dr. Dwi Priyowidodo, DVM., MP.; Dr. R. Wisnu 
Nurcahyo, DVM..: Dr.  Joko Prastowo, DVM., 
MSi.; Dr.  Ana Sahara, DVM., MSi.;  Eryl Sri 
Rohayati, DVM., SU.; Dr.  Penny Humaidah H, 
DVM., Mbiotech.;  Yudhi Ratna Nugraheni, 
DVM., MSc. 

11.45 – 
13.45 

V KHU 3032 Pharmacoterap
y  I (181) 

301 
R.Sem2 

101 

Dr. Agustina Dwi W, DVM.,MP; Puspa Wikan 
Sari, DVM., SU; Dr.  R. Gagak Donny S., 
DVM., MP., MPd; dan  Dwi Cahyo Budi S, 
DVM., MSc.; Ida Fitriana, SFarm., Apt., MSc. 

14.00 – 
16.00 

VII KHU 4122 Veterinary 
Obstetrics and  
Gynaecology 
(179) 

301 
R.Sem2 

101 

Dr.  Surya Agus Prihatno, DVM., MP. ;  Sri 
Gustari, DVM., MP.; Dr.  Asmarani 
Kusumawati, DVM., MP.;  Agung Budiyanto, 
DVM., MP., PhD. 

Wednesd
ay 

4-10-17 

07.15 – 
09.15 

I KHU 1021 Veterinary 
Biochemistry I 
(172) 

301 
R.Sem2 

101 

Dr.  Aris Haryanto, DVM., M.Si.; ; Prof. Dr.  
Wayan T. Artama, DVM.; Dr.  Trini Susmiati, 
DVM., MP.; Dr.  Rini Widayanti, DVM., MP;.  
Aris Purwantoro, DVM., M.Si.;  Medania 
Purwaningrum, DVM., MSc. 

 09.30 – 
11.30 

III KHU 2015 Animal Organ 
System 
Histology (187) 

301 
R.Sem2 

101 

Teguh Budipitojo, DVM., MP., PhD.; Dr.  Tri 
Wahyu Pangestiningsih, DVM., MP.;  Ariana, 
DVM., MPhil.; Dr.  Hevi Wihadmadyatami, 
DVM., MSc. 

 11.45 – 
13.45 

V KHU 3111 Veterinary 
Clinical 
Pathology (175) 

301 
R.Sem2 

101 

Prof.  Bambang Hariono, DVM., PhD; Prof. em.  
Soesanto M, DVM., MSc.,PhD; Prof. Dr.  Siti 
Isrina Oktavia Salasia, DVM.;  Christin 
Marganingsih S, DVM., MSi.;   Imron Rosyadi, 
DVM., MSc. 
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 14.00 – 

16.00 
VII KHU 4074 Food Hygiene 

(180) 
301 

R.Sem2 
101 

Dr.  Widagdo Sri Nugroho, DVM., MP.; Prof. Dr.  
Bambang Sumiarto, DVM., SU., MSc.; Dr.  
Yatri Drastini, DVM., MSc;  Heru Susetya, 
DVM., MP., PhD.;  Dyah Ayu Widiasih, DVM., 
PhD.; Dr.  Doddi Yudhabuntara, DVM. ;  M.Th. 
Krisdiana Putri, DVM., MP., PhD. 

Thursda
y 

5-10-17 

07.15 – 
09.15 

I KHU 1131 Animal Welfare 
and Ethics 
(174) 

301 
R.Sem2 

101 

Dr.  Doddi Yudhabuntara, DVM.; Dr.  Widagdo 
Sri Nugroho, DVM., M.P.;  Dyah Ayu Widiasih, 
DVM., Ph.D.; Dr.  Yatri Drastini, DVM., M.Sc. 

 09.30 – 
11.30 

III KHU 2124 Animal 
Breeding (185) 

301 
R.Sem2 

101 

Dr.  Asmarani Kusumawati, DVM., MP.;  Sri 
Gustari, DVM., MP.;  Agung Budiyanto, DVM., 
MP., Ph.D.; Dr.  Surya Agus Prihatno, DVM., 
MP. 

 11.45 – 

13.45 

V KHU 3103 Veterinary 

Necropsy (182) 

301 

R.Sem2 
101 

Dr.  Yuli Purwandari K, DVM., MP; Prof.  

Charles Rangga Tabbu, DVM., MSc.,PhD; Prof.  
Kurniasih, DVM., MVSc.,PhD; Prof.  R. Wasito, 
DVM., MSc.,PhD;  Sitarina Widyarini, DVM., 
MP., PhD.; Dr.  Bambang Sutrisno, DVM., MP. 
;  Sugiyono, DVM., MSc. 

 14.00 – 
16.00 

VII KHU 4043 Animal 
Behaviour* 
(70) 

301 
 

Dr.  C Mona A, DVM., MP. ; Dr.Amelia Hana, 
DVM., MP; Prof.Dr. Pudji Astuti, 
DVM.,MP;Yuda H.F, DVM., MP, PhD; Dr.  
Sarmin, DVM., MP; M.Tauhid Nursalim, DVM., 
MSc. 

Friday 
6-10-17 

 

07.15 – 
09.15 

I UNU 100 Islamic 
Education(132) 

301 
R.Sem2 

Dr.  Irkham Widiyono, DVM.; Dr.  Sarmin, 
DVM., MP; Agung Budiyanto, DVM., MP, PhD. 

09.30 – 
11.30 

III KHU 2081 Veterinary 
Bacteriology & 
Micology (185) 

301 
R.Sem2 

101 

Dr.  Tri Untari, DVM., MSi.; Prof.  Widya 
Asmara, DVM., SU.,PhD.; Prof. Dr.  AETH 
Wahyuni, DVM., MSi.; Dr.  Surya Amanu, 
DVM., SU.; Dr.  M. Haryadi Wibowo, DVM., 
MP.;  Sidna Artanto, DVM., MBiotech. 

13.00 – 
15.00 

V KHU 3102 Veterinary 
Systemic 
Pathology (175) 

301 
R.Sem2 

101 

 Sitarina Widyarini, DVM., MP.,PhD; Prof.  
Charles Rangga Tabbu, DVM., MSc.,PhD; Prof.  
Kurniasih, DVM., MVSc.,PhD; Dr.  Yuli 
Purwandari K, DVM., MP.; Dr.  Bambang 
Sutrisno, DVM., MP;   Sugiyono, DVM., MSc.; 
Prof.  R. Wasito, DVM., MSc.,PhD. 

Monday9
-10-17 

07.15 – 
09.15 

I KHU 1132 Biostatistica 
(175) 

301 
R.Sem2 

101 

Heru Susetya, DVM., MP., PhD. 
Roza Azizah Primantika, SSi, MSi. 

09.30 – 
11.30 

III KHU 2014 Applied 
Veterinary 
Anatomy (186) 

301 
R.Sem2 

101 

Dr.  Hery Wijayanto, DVM., MP.:  Dwi Liliek 
Kusindarta, DVM., MP., PhD.;  Woro Danur 
Wendo, DVM., MSc. 

11.45 – 
13.45 

V KHU 3125 Veterinary 

Reproductive 

Technology.* 

(176) 

301 
R.Sem2 

101 

 Sri Gustari, DVM., MP; Dr.  Asmarani 

Kusumawati, DVM., MP;  Agung Budiyanto, 

DVM., MP.,PhD. 

14.00 – 
16.00 

VII KHU 4063 Lameness (74) 301 
 

Setyo Budhi, DVM., MP.;  Agus Purnomo, 

DVM., MSc.;  Dito Anggoro, DVM., MSc. 

Tuesday
10-10-17 

07.15 – 
09.15 

 

VII KHU 4075 Veterinary 
Legislation 
(186) 

301 
R.Sem2 

101 

Prof. Dr.  Bambang Sumiarto, DVM., SU., MSc 
.; Dr.  Doddi Yudhabuntara, DVM.;  Heru 
Susetya, DVM., MP.,PhD 

11.45 – 
13.45 

VII KHU 4023 Veterinary 
Biotechnology* 
(40) 

301 
 

Prof. Dr.  Wayan T. Artama, DVM.; Dr.  Rini 
Widayanti, DVM., MP; Dr.  Trini Susmiati, 
DVM., MP; Dr.  Aris Haryanto, DVM., MSi;  
Aris Purwantoro, DVM., MSi. 
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Wednesd

ay 
11-10-17 

07.15 – 
09.15 

VII KHU 4061 Veterinary 
Basic Surgery 
(178) 

301 
R.Sem2 

101 

Dr.  Hartiningsih, DVM., MP.;  Setyo Budhi, 
DVM., MP.; Dr.  Dhirgo Aji, DVM., MP.;  Devita 
Anggraini, DVM., MP.,PhD.;  Agus Purnomo, 
DVM., MSc.;  Dito Anggoro, DVM., MSc. 

Thursda
y 

12-10-17 

07.15 – 
09.15 

VII KHU 4055 Large Animal 
Internal 
Medicine (180) 

301 
R.Sem2 

101 

Prof. Dr.  Ida Tjahajati, DVM., MP.; Dr.  
Yuriadi, DVM., MP.; Prof.  Hastari Wuryastuty, 
DVM., MSc.,PhD.;  Dr.  Soedarmanto 
Indarjulianto, DVM.; Dr.  Irkham Widiyono, 
DVM.; Dr.  Yanuartono, DVM., MP.  

Friday 
13-10-17 

07.15 – 
09.15 

VII KHU 4057 Small Animal 
Health 
Management* 
(160) 

301 
R.Sem2 

101 

 Slamet Rarharjo, MP.;  Hary P, MP; Prof. Dr.  
Sri Hartati, SU; Prof. Dr.  Ida Tjahajati, DVM., 
MP.; Dr.  Guntari Titik M., DVM., MP; Dr. S. 
Indarjulianto, DVM. 

13.00 – 

15.00 

VII KHU 4035 Herbal 

Medicine* (20) 

301 

 

Ida Fitriana, SFarm., Apt., MSc./  Puspa 

Wikan Sari, DVM., SU./Dr.  Agustina Dwi 
Wijayanti, DVM., MP./Dr.  R. Gagak Donny S., 
DVM.,MP/ Dwi Cahyo BS, DVM.,MSc. 

 

 

Information : 

For the Midterm of personality development cours, contact the Person In Charge (PIC) in the Faculty of 

Philosophy. 

Capacity: R 301 (100), R. Seminar 2 (40) and R. 101 (60) 

Underline Lecturer is PIC of the Course 

 

 

 

Yogyakarta, September 22, 2017 

Vice Dean for Academic and Student Affairs 

 

 

       Agung Budiyanto, DVM., MP., PhD.  

       NIP : 196912111997031005 
 


